Position

Interim M&O Director

Facilities & Maintenance
Technician
Groundskeeper/Custodian

Reprographics Technician

Groundskeeper/Custodian

Operations Technician/HR Asst.

Groundskeeper/Custodian
Groundskeeper/Custodian
Groundskeeper/Custodian
Interim Facilities &
Maintenance Technician
Groundskeeper/Custodian
Groundskeeper/Custodian
Groundskeeper/Custodian
Groundskeeper/Custodian
Groundskeeper/Custodian

Groundskeeper/Custodian

M&O Technician

Other Positions Held

Facilities &
Maintenance
Technician

Community College District

Lake Tahoe Community
College District

Lake Tahoe Community
College District

Lake Tahoe Community
College District

Lake Tahoe Community
College District

Lake Tahoe Community
College District

Lake Tahoe Community
College District

Lake Tahoe Community
College District

Lake Tahoe Community
College District

Lake Tahoe Community
College District

Lake Tahoe Community
College District

Lake Tahoe Community
College District

Lake Tahoe Community
College District

Lake Tahoe Community
College District

Lake Tahoe Community
College District

Lake Tahoe Community
College District

Lake Tahoe Community
College District

Lake Tahoe Community
College District

Department

Facilities

Facilities

Facilities

Facilities

Facilities

Facilities

Facilities

Facilities

Facilities

Facilities

Facilities

Facilities

Facilities

Facilities

Facilities

Facilities

Facilities

Total Wages

$60,226

$52,220

$45,569

$39,114

$37,989

$37.856

$36,816

$35,669

$34,848

$25,882

$17,410

$17,409

$17,338

$14,874

$14,310

$945

$810

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$21,473

$22,263

$18,946

$21,172

$16,931

$21,024

$20,663

$20,777

$20,696

$2,742

$1,930

$1,939

$347

$0

$0

$0

$0



