Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Interim M&O Director	Facilities & Maintenance Technician	Lake Tahoe Community College District	Facilities	\$60,226	\$21,473
Facilities & Maintenance Technician		Lake Tahoe Community College District	Facilities	\$52,220	\$22,263
Groundskeeper/Custodian		Lake Tahoe Community College District	Facilities	\$45,569	\$18,946
Reprographics Technician		Lake Tahoe Community College District	Facilities	\$39,114	\$21,172
Groundskeeper/Custodian		Lake Tahoe Community College District	Facilities	\$37,989	\$16,931
Operations Technician/HR Asst.		Lake Tahoe Community College District	Facilities	\$37,856	\$21,024
Groundskeeper/Custodian		Lake Tahoe Community College District	Facilities	\$36,816	\$20,663
Groundskeeper/Custodian		Lake Tahoe Community College District	Facilities	\$35,669	\$20,777
Groundskeeper/Custodian		Lake Tahoe Community College District	Facilities	\$34,848	\$20,696
Interim Facilities & Maintenance Technician		Lake Tahoe Community College District	Facilities	\$25,882	\$2,742
Groundskeeper/Custodian		Lake Tahoe Community College District	Facilities	\$17,410	\$1,930
Groundskeeper/Custodian		Lake Tahoe Community College District	Facilities	\$17,409	\$1,939
Groundskeeper/Custodian		Lake Tahoe Community College District	Facilities	\$17,338	\$347
Groundskeeper/Custodian		Lake Tahoe Community College District	Facilities	\$14,874	\$0
Groundskeeper/Custodian		Lake Tahoe Community College District	Facilities	\$14,310	\$0
Groundskeeper/Custodian		Lake Tahoe Community College District	Facilities	\$945	\$0
M&O Technician		Lake Tahoe Community College District	Facilities	\$810	\$0